
 

2023 Big Fresno Fair Table Mountain Concert Series 

Entertainment Publicist Contacts 

 

Date  Entertainment  Publicist Contact Information  

Wednesday, Oct. 4 WAR 

Name: Nic Rehm 

Company: APA-Agency 

Email: nrehm@apa-agency.com  

Thursday, Oct. 5 

 
En Vogue & Expose 

Name: Jon Moss, Alex Chaykin, Apollo Hull, Chuck 

Manning   

Company: APA-Agency  

Email: jmoss@apa-agency.com; achaykin@apa-

agency.com; ahull@apa-agency.com; 

cmanning@apa-agency.com  

 

Friday, Oct. 6 Carlos Mencia  

Name: Yvette Shearer 

Company: Shearer Public Relations 

Email: yvette@shearerpr.com  

Phone: (310) 213-5682  

Saturday, Oct. 7 Elle King 

Name: Mary Hilliard Harrington & Chip Dorsch  

Company: Redlight Management 

Email: maryhilliard@redlightmanagement.com; 

chip.dorsch@redlightmanagement.com 

 

Sunday, Oct. 8 Quebradita Time: 2023 Tour 

Name:  David Valdivia  

Company: VMG 

Email: david@vmgconcerts.com   

Monday, Oct 9 Hairball  

Name: Danielle Findling  

Company: Hairball Productions 

Email: danielle@hairballonline.com   

Tuesday, Oct. 10 Danny Gokey  

Name: Penny Railey 

Company: Vision Ent Grp  

Email: prailey@visionentertainmentgroup.com 

Phone: (615) 512-5838  

Tuesday, Oct. 10 Ryan Stevenson 

Name: mike McCloskey 

Company: First Company Mgmt 

Email: mike@fcmgt.com 

Phone: (615) 218-6997  

Wednesday, Oct. 11 Midland 

Name: Nicole Visconti  

Company: United Talent  

Email: nicole.visconti@unitedtalent.com   

Thursday, Oct. 12 The Beach Boys 

Name: Katie Altman 

Company: WME  

Email: kaltman@id-pr.com   

Friday, Oct. 13 The Offspring  
Name: Shannon Fitzgerald 

Company: CAA 
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Email: Shannon.fitzgeraldasst@caa.com; 

Shannon.fitzgerald@caa.com   

Saturday, Oct. 14 2 Chainz  

Name: Jennifer Williams 

Company: J Sharpe Agency 

Email: jennifer@jsharpeagency.com 

 

Sunday, Oct. 15 
Ramon Ayala & LosTraileros del 

Norte 

Name: David Valdivia  

Company: VMG 

Email: david@vmgconcerts.com  
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